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1876. Mr M Waters (DA) to ask the Minister of Police[4324] [Question submitted for oral reply now placed for written reply because it is in excess of quota (Rule 137(8)11:

What (a) are the reasons that the Edenvale Police Station removed the cameras in the charge office and cells and (b) was the cost of installing the specified cameras?
NW2324E

REPLY:

(a) The South African Police Service (SAPS) has no record of cameras that were installed or removed, at the Edenvale Police Station.

(b) Not applicable.
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